

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5703/2008

(From the judgment and order dated 29/04/2008 in CRLM No. 19038/2008 in
CRLMP No. 38785/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT
CHANDIGARH)

SANTOSH SIKDAR & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REGISTRAR OF THE COMPANIES

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

with

SLP(Crl.) Nos.7635-7637/2008
(With appln.(s) for stay)

Date: 17/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Shweta Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, ASG
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

(K.K. Chawla) The case is adjourned.
Court Master (Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master Court Master